
 

List of Creditors as on 14th August 2022 

 

1. Operational Creditors: 

Amount in Rs. 

SL 
No 

Name of the 
Creditors 

 Summary of Claims received   Summary of Claims Admitted  
 Principal 
Amount 

(a)  

Interest 
(b) 

Total 
(a+b) 

 Principal 
Amount 

(a)  

Interest 
(b) 

Total 
(a+b) 

1 Kaushalesh Steels 
      
3,32,348  

                   
-    

     
3,32,348  

      
3,32,348  

                   
-    

     
3,32,348  

2 Income Tax 
      
5,56,126  

                   
-    

     
5,56,126  

      
5,56,126  

                   
-    

     
5,56,126  

3 Arun Steels 
      
2,41,542  

                   
-    

     
2,41,542  

      
2,41,542  

                   
-    

     
2,41,542  

4 Manjunath Prabhu 
      
6,93,600  

                   
-    

     
6,93,600  

                   
-    

                   
-    

                  
-    

  Total 
    
17,23,616  

                   
-    

    
17,23,616  

    
11,30,016  

                   
-    

  
11,30,016  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  


